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Member # Name GHIN # Home Phone # Work Phone # Cell Phone # Email

0 Blind Draw

1 Bruce Cimorelli 5181815 610-359-9348 610-659-8723 brucecimorelli@gmail.com
2 Dennis White 3701059 610-889-3814 610-496-6013 mawdpw@comcast.net
3 Bob Miller 7937853 610.356.6296 610.999.7063 earlyexit425@aol.com
4 Frank McLaughlin 7937851 215-783-6109 fmclaughlin@pennjerseypaper.com
5 Ron Calabrese 4500135 610.532.1824 610-745-8979 roncalabresetile@yahoo.com
6 Chuck Mulloy 3701072 610-353-0463 610-357-5044 cdmco@mulloysauto.com
7 Dominic DiPrinzio 610-587-4179 dom.diprinzio@gmail.com
8 Ernie Binder 2424845 610.356.8271 610-220-6050 ebinder1@outlook.com
9 Bill Burton 610-733-5600 610-733-5600 bnglandinc@verizon.net

10 Dan Robinson 610-764-1560 drobinson12@hotmail.com

11 Jerry Kelleher 3372146 610.4460103 610-999-9563 pkelleher616@comcast.net
12 Richard Leefson 3384666 610.461.7772 267-269-4600 richard@leefson.com
13 Jim Rodgers 4500138 484-557-9258 jimrodgers3@outlook.com
14 Stan Hibberd 610.566.6443 215-847-9992 anyartcreations@hotmail.com
15 Joe Patti 0110552 610-574-8160 jpatti@hendersongroupinc.com
16 Brian Barrett 610-742-0894 bbarrett@havtw-p.org
17 Mark Leitstien 302.530.3166 leitsteinm@gmail.com
18 Rick Flounders 6620262 610-353-9440 610-368-7801 rickflounders@gmail.com
19 Steve Ashworth 610-659-8073 ashworth.steven@gmail.com
20 Ken Reinhardt 484-343-6327 kenr731@comcast.net
21 John Kershaw 610-213-2543 johnkershaw530@gmail.com
22 Pat Coyne 484-433-5310 patcoyne1@comcast.net
23 Jim Bradley 610-999-7013 610-999-7013 jimjr@bradleyinsagency.com
24 Bill Morrow 610-496-0821 billmorrow34@gmail.com
25 Bill Cleary 610-716-9516 billcleary@imperialdade.com
26 John Furmanak 484-844-1064 jfurmanak@gmail.com
27 Ron Sharrar 3701064 610.368.4479 ronaldsharrar@gmail.com
28 Rob DeLio 610-389-6044 rdelio3910@gmail.com
29 Frank DeLio 610-996-9763 frankied2255@gmail.com
30 David Herendeen 610-233-6010 dlherendeen@gmail.com
31 Mike English 610-955-4326 mfe0825@yahoo.com
32 Adam Matlawski 610-639-1499 jamatlawski@gmail.com
33 John Esher 267-239-4476 John.Esher@gmail.com
34 Mark Gardner 610-909-1942 grds123@yahoo.com
35 Jerry Walker 610-324-1790 jerrypw@gmail.com

36 Ed Sinclair 610-505-1943 bigguy10452@gmail.com
37 Harry Kent 484-486-3765 harrykent3@gmail.com
38 Joe Miller 610-639-9099 jmilr57@yahoo.com
39 John Vassallo 610-517-6733 johnnyearl@comcast.net
40 Josh Garland 302-218-0045 garland.joshua8@gmail.com
41 Chris Cohen 445-866-0451 689-331-7719 ccohr@

42 John Malley 610-804-8023 jpmalley@hotmail.com
43 Brian Wolcott 410-310-1001 brian.wolcott@gmail.com
44 Phil Melito 484-486-3532 philmelito@aol.com
45 Andrew Vassallo 610-999-1899 advassallo619@gmail.com
46 Dominick Basciano 610-357-8524 dbas72@gmail.com
47 Matt Hanser 610-745-8081 Hanser1221@gmail.com
48 Steve Randazzo 610-213-3750 steven@shorelineelect.com
49 Jay Mack 973-255-8826 Jay@gpi-firestop.com
50 Doug Dreyer 610-804-2181 doug.dreyer@gmail.com

51 Tom Smith 610-247-4653 twsmith160@aol.com

52 Tim Dehennis 215-287-8126 tdehennis@gmail.com

53 Dave Bellso 315-436-4653 bestadguydb@gmail.com

54 John McCoy 610-731-6077 john.mccoy@vertexinc.com
55 Pat McDevitt 610-613-6797 patmcdinc@comcast.net


